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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Airborne * 114.900 28.650 28.975 28.850 28.425
2T1 1 1

301 McCartney Adams 9.700 9.500
302 Lea Domingo 9.550 9.550 9.4259.700
303 Macyn Harwood 9.400 9.750 9.500
503 Katherine Clayton 9.675 9.5009.650

2 San Mateo * 114.325 28.225 28.700 28.725 28.675
13 2 2

433 Kaitlyn Fong 9.450 9.550 9.4759.600
133 Alishia Elie 9.400 9.500
134 Lydia Rak 9.375 9.5759.425
532 Porsche Trinidad 9.650 9.6259.700

3 Pacific West * 113.575 28.200 28.525 28.675 28.175
74 3 3

226 Kristina Cruz 9.525 9.500 9.3009.600
529 Kayla Grace Agpoon 9.425 9.5259.450
428 Rachana Aithal 9.250 9.625 9.625
429 Alison Birt 9.400 9.350

4 West Valley * 113.100 28.575 28.425 28.150 27.950
102 4 4

546 Jennifer Zhao 9.575 9.650 9.3759.525
245 Victoria McMillan 9.500 9.375 9.3509.325
142 Emma Parsons 9.500 9.300
545 Katja Reinwald 9.400 9.225

5 Bayshore Elite * 112.225 28.025 27.900 27.875 28.425
2T5T 11 7

510 Madison Truby 9.450 9.3259.250
108 Alexis Boyle 9.375 9.200 9.7009.200
110 Anna Lemkin 9.200 9.400
508 Amanda Chappelle 9.300 9.4009.425

6 Peninsula * 112.050 27.825 28.225 27.725 28.275
4T7 6 11

432 Danielle Sipes 9.350 9.325
130 Jada Shanberge 9.250 9.425 9.3009.125
232 Madison Lam 9.225 9.500 9.475
131 Grace Tao 9.300 9.5009.275
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7 Santa Cruz * 111.750 27.550 28.375 27.800 28.025
89 5 8

636 Brooke Wallace 9.400 9.725 9.4259.250
635 Arianna Kessler 9.100 9.150
334 Kira Hill 9.050 9.400 9.3509.400
332 Natalie Dickey 9.250 9.250

8 Cal Sports-Race St. * 111.375 28.025 28.200 27.775 27.375
12T5T 7T 9T

316 Anjali Sudan 9.475 9.400 9.2259.175
606 Elianna Lageschulte 9.400 9.650 9.1009.350
412 Sterling Kern 9.150 9.150 9.050
314 Emily Forbell 9.250

9 Twisters * 111.300 27.050 28.200 27.775 28.275
4T11T 7T 9T

239 Malia Alvarado 9.200 9.250
643 Elishka Pierce 9.025 9.300 9.375
538 Amayah Chang 8.825 9.300 9.5509.175
240 Kaya Tong 9.600 9.4759.225

10 V-Force * 111.125 27.050 28.200 28.000 27.875
1111T 7T 6

342 Maegan Kragie 9.500 9.650 9.4009.525
344 Sydney Sundgren 8.775 9.250 9.1259.300
138 Sage Coe 8.775 9.350
446 Riley Fries 9.300 9.175

11 Bay Island * 110.825 26.525 28.000 28.050 28.250
619 10 5

404 Isabella Ma 9.000 9.250
211 Ellis Anderson 8.775 9.250 9.300
310 Naomi Crane 8.750 9.450 9.5259.500
405 Claire Schaefer-Walton 9.300 9.4259.300

12 Clovis * 109.200 27.625 26.800 26.775 28.000
98 17 17

613 Jessica Pickett 9.400 8.600 9.475
614 Cosette Tsai 9.350 9.2758.600
413 Alyssa Murillo 8.875 9.075 8.900
115 Paige Beard 9.125 9.2509.275
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13 Gold Star * 108.900 26.775 27.450 27.650 27.025
1817T 12 12

420 Kelly Hui 9.175 9.275
618 Haley Barnett 8.825 9.175 9.025
422 Annelise Smaby 8.775 9.125 9.0009.025
519 Torie Geleynse 9.150 9.0009.350

14 Cal Sports-Great Oak * 108.475 27.150 26.650 27.300 27.375
12T10 21 14

312 Vennette Valencia 9.375 8.8509.200
406 Chloe Dekker 8.975 8.950 8.900
311 Emily Leson 8.800 8.600 9.6259.100
604 Emily Jarvinen 9.100 9.000

15 Thrive * 108.450 26.975 27.150 27.125 27.200
15T15 13T 16

335 Arava Cherbinsky 9.375 9.075 9.2259.175
336 Ever Krohn 8.825 9.150 9.0509.200
137 Jayden Fielder 8.775 8.925
337 Berkeley Messer 8.9258.750

16 Central Coast * 108.100 26.875 26.750 27.275 27.200
15T16 19 15

607 Kiana McCrea 9.525 9.525 9.375
514 Avery Testerman 8.850 8.9509.000
513 Brittney Sagrado 8.500 8.600 8.8759.175
218 Quinn Wilson 8.625 9.100

17 Bay Aerials * 107.825 26.775 27.150 26.600 27.300
1417T 13T 19

107 Maddison Le 9.325 9.350 9.1008.725
403 Carolyn Wellhausen 9.200 8.700 9.0508.550
106 Maya Bhimani 8.250 9.150
307 Alisha Shah 9.100 9.325

18 Elite * 107.600 26.375 26.825 27.400 27.000
19T20 16 13

319 Bella Nassiri 8.825 9.100 9.4759.450
616 Gianna Picciuto 8.825 8.950 8.8258.925
417 Sierra Short 8.725 9.025
416 Allyson Rippley 8.775 8.700
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19 Top Flight * 107.475 27.025 26.875 26.575 27.000
19T13T 15 20

536 Jaimie De Guzman 9.275 9.250 9.0758.850
438 Cheyenne Gayon 9.125 8.600 9.0258.925
339 Jamie Hancock 8.625 9.025 8.800
639 Julia Mercado 8.900

20 Menlo Sparks * 107.250 27.025 26.775 26.350 27.100
1713T 18 23

628 Abby Kessler 9.175 8.575
526 Ava Thompson 8.950 9.125 9.000
629 Charlotte King 8.900 8.800 9.4758.725
425 Jessica Ng 8.850 8.6259.050

21 Gymnastics Beat * 104.775 26.125 26.675 25.025 26.950
2121 20 25

523 Rosemary Richardson 9.100 9.200 8.500
627 Taylor Ounesavath 8.525 9.0508.275
626 Taylor Murray 8.500 8.750 8.9008.250
625 Stephanie Konieczny 8.725 9.000

22 Champions Acad * 104.750 25.325 26.350 26.550 26.525
2523 23 21

318 Olivia Handa 8.550 8.250 9.1009.425
114 Ava Valone 8.450 9.000 8.6008.625
515 Valisidy Nelson 8.325 9.100 8.8258.500

23 Cal Sports-Cambriana * 103.150 24.550 26.375 26.400 25.825
2726 22 22

216 Nicole Furstenberg 8.525 8.600 8.8758.775
111 Vanessa Garcia-Wright 8.175 8.725 8.5508.825
603 Gabriela Garcia-Wright 7.850 9.050 8.4008.800

24 Monterey Bay * 102.725 24.900 25.050 26.150 26.625
2425 26 24

527 Alisya Oliver 8.850 8.7258.675
631 Vivian Ballard 8.200 8.825 8.8259.100
224 Fiona Hirschfield 7.850 8.150 8.375
126 Averie Nguyen 8.075 9.075
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25 Gymnastics Unlimited * 102.675 24.400 24.900 26.675 26.700
2327 27 18

525 Cayleanna Wingfield 8.325 8.450 8.550
125 Savannah Smith 8.075 8.450 9.3008.900
324 Charlie Middleton 8.000 8.8508.850
323 Abigail Braley 8.000 8.925

26 USA Sports * 102.025 24.950 25.425 24.850 26.800
2224 25 26

645 Elizabeth Oliveira 8.500 8.225 8.7508.400
541 Kaitlynn Lazaro 8.300 8.675 9.2007.850
341 Claire Burke 8.150 8.8508.600
445 Katherine Turk 8.525

27 GymStars Modesto * 101.775 25.550 26.100 24.000 26.125
2622 24 27

624 Katelyn Finnicum 8.800 9.200 9.0007.275
122 Katelyn Von Savoye 8.475 8.325 8.6508.275
423 Emily Middleton 8.275 8.575 8.4758.450
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